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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Phoebe Wong447
Gold Star

8.875 9.125 8.7009.100 35.800
2 1 1 11T 1 

1 

Sarah Lawson431
Eric Will

8.375 9.075 8.7758.800 35.025
13 2 9 8 2T

2T

Jayden Merritt455
Pacific Coast

8.350 8.950 9.0508.675 35.025
14T 4 10T 4 2T

2T

Myl Lauc465
V-Force

8.500 8.000 9.5508.850 34.900
10 13T 6T 1 4 

4 

Kiana McCrea415
Central Coast

8.600 8.550 9.1508.450 34.750
7T 7 16 2 5 

5 

Mia Delgado402
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 8.500 8.4008.525 34.425
1 8T 14T 16 6T

6T

Abby Sansone437
Eric Will

8.775 8.825 8.7008.125 34.425
3 5 18 11T 6T

6T

Simona Nemychenkov444
Gold Star

8.400 9.025 8.8508.050 34.325
11T 3 19 5T 8 

8 

Erika Mathews419
Central Coast

8.200 8.200 8.8508.875 34.125
18 11 5 5T 9 

9 

Abigail Pina407
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 8.150 8.7508.525 34.075
6 12 14T 9T 10 

10 

Avery Tersterman418
Central Coast

8.575 7.600 8.5508.975 33.700
9 18T 4 15 11 

11 

Brittney Sagredo414
Central Coast

8.600 7.725 8.6758.650 33.650
7T 15 12T 13 12 

12 

Elle Coe401
CSC - Great Oaks

8.175 8.350 8.1508.675 33.350
19 10 10T 19T 13 

13 

Tristen Tompkins468
V-Force

8.700 8.600 9.1256.700 33.125
5 6 22 3 14T

14T

Varsha Venkatram410
CSC - Great Oaks

8.300 7.625 8.1509.050 33.125
16 17 2 19T 14T

14T

Jordan Smith408
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 7.550 8.2008.400 32.900
4 20 17 17T 16 

16 

Madeleine Yamamoto411
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 7.000 8.6008.825 32.825
11T 21T 8 14 17 

17 

Kayla Kelly406
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 7.600 8.8508.000 32.600
20 18T 20 5T 18 

18 

Victoria Alvey457
V-Force

8.225 8.500 7.6007.900 32.225
17 8T 21 23 19 

19 

Gianna Picciuto428
Elite

7.250 7.650 7.8509.025 31.775
23 16 3 21 20 

20 

Makayla Bettencourt456
TEC

7.850 6.000 8.7508.850 31.450
22 23 6T 9T 21 

21 

Olivia Pearman451
Monterey

7.900 7.000 7.7508.650 31.300
21 21T 12T 22 22 

22 

Diana McGrory443
Gold Star

8.350 8.000 8.2006.500 31.050
14T 13T 23 17T 23 

23 
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